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Weigand, Sven

Zacher, Marc

Gollas, Harald

Jéager, Andreas
Malekpour, Robert
Ort, Dieter
Erhardt, Rudiger
Dumig, Stefan
Mihlon, Werner
Arnold, Peter
Dietrich, Klaus
Kaiser, Thomas
Bundschuh, Frank
Gerner, Reinhard

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0577
2 0746
3 1335
4 1319
5 1325
6 1316
7 1318
8 1374
9 1326
10 1323
(A)11 1375
12 1336
13 1337
(A)14 1376
15 1332

Kuhn, Martin

Verein

SV Partenstein
Kgl.priv.SG MAR
Untermain, SG

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
St. Seb. Schweinheim

Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
SV Langenprozelten

St. Seb. Schweinheim
St. Seb. Schweinheim
KKS Sackenbach
Untermain, SG

KKS Kreuzwertheim
KKS Sackenbach
Klingenberg, FSV
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Serien

94 89 99
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79
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95

93

92
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93
93
92
98
78
85
83
75

Gesamt

377 Ringe

374 Ringe

372 Ringe

371 Ringe
370 Ringe
367 Ringe
364 Ringe
364 Ringe
362 Ringe
354 Ringe
350 Ringe
342 Ringe
328 Ringe
328 Ringe
325 Ringe
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